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Final Results
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SC 1/2023 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

2 98.10 491.3862 30. Mika Leinonen Open - - FIN 6676

3 93.70 469.3741 26. Tomi Miettinen Open - - FIN 4014

4 92.95 465.5964 31. Hannu Koivikko Open - - FIN 8587

5 90.78 454.7217 1. Jesse Kallio Open 7.62 MI S1- FIN 6399

6 89.01 445.8681 14. Samuel Tiili Open MI S1 - FIN 8169

7 88.44 443.0221 13. Mika Lento Open S S1 - FIN 1560

8 87.63 438.9578 55. Teppo Rinne Open - - FIN 4018

9 85.43 427.9261 7. Joona Kokkonen Open MI S1 - FIN 7551

10 84.73 424.4040 56. Antti Juntunen Open - - FIN 10213

11 82.35 412.4875 46. Heikki Tiihonen Open - - FIN 11102

12 78.21 391.7750 54. Timo Rantonen Open S - FIN 4017

13 76.50 383.1925 44. Miika Sotikov Open S1 - FIN 4294

14 73.63 368.8384 19. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

17 68.10 341.1245 50. Osku Luukkonen Open - - FIN 12630

19 66.00 330.6256 66. Jarno Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 499

20 65.94 330.3218 28. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

22 64.50 323.0796 65. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

23 63.64 318.7630 51. Emil Luukkonen Open - - FIN 12629

24 62.72 314.1980 48. Tero Palorinne Open 7.62 - FIN 10425

25 62.00 310.5817 5. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S1 - FIN 7805

26 61.09 306.0201 45. Lauri Suutari Open - - FIN 12962

27 59.31 297.1037 64. Timo Vaittiniemi Open S - FIN 2733

28 59.01 295.6020 62. Juha Kaijanen Open - - FIN 10704

29 57.69 289.0035 23. Mikko Tuunanen Open 7.62 - FIN 9812

30 57.62 288.6394 59. Pekka Ihalainen Open S1 - FIN 6393

31 54.69 273.9564 53. Mikko Pasanen Open - - FIN 15492379

32 53.95 270.2685 36. Juha Hassinen Open S1 - FIN 4298

33 52.28 261.8741 32. Miko Kähkönen Open - - FIN 9169

34 52.21 261.5129 18. Juha Tarvonen Open - - FIN 7294

35 51.26 256.7476 35. Mikko Maaninen Open - - FIN 9174

36 50.76 254.2895 12. Jani Myller Open - - FIN 10682

37 50.62 253.5725 63. Heikki Kokkonen Open MI - FIN 15481105

38 49.66 248.7701 52. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187

39 48.90 244.9520 16. Ville Aholainen Open - - FIN

40 47.98 240.3623 70. Petteri Harinen Open S1 - FIN 6982

43 44.03 220.5658 71. Matti Syvänne Open MI S1 - FIN 15493075

45 41.66 208.6800 4. Jarkko Taponen Open MI - FIN 10680

46 36.31 181.8954 11. Petri P. Kärenlampi Open S1 - FIN 8675
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

47 36.16 181.1472 9. Matias Arola Open S1 - FIN 11015

48 35.00 175.3386 60. Anni Kallio Open L S1 - FIN 6978

49 34.44 172.5087 67. Kristian Laamanen Open S1 - FIN

51 32.28 161.7000 73. Heikki Hirvonen Open - - FIN

52 28.11 140.8128 68. Tasu Sutinen Open S1 - FIN 15480691

53 15.38 77.0651 25. Arto Mustonen Open - - FIN 15491174
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SC 1/2023 Polvijärvi - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 500.9180 33. Ville-Veikko Eskelinen Standard - - FIN 8586

15 73.25 366.8976 24. Jarmo Tuhkanen Standard S - FIN 8580

16 68.72 344.2336 17. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

18 67.11 336.1780 3. Mikko Saloniemi Standard S1 - FIN 5710

21 65.81 329.6605 21. Jukka Salovainio Standard S - FIN 7194

41 44.60 223.4112 8. Antti Kotkajuuri Standard S1 - FIN 8668

42 44.42 222.4905 20. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 5795

44 41.90 209.8910 74. Vilho Lappalainen Standard S - FIN 4522

50 33.85 169.5745 43. Jarkko Kuningas Standard S1 - FIN 13061

DQ 29. Petteri Mantsinen Standard S1 - FIN 10848
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SC 1/2023 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 88.44 443.0221 13. Mika Lento Open S S1 - FIN 1560

2 78.21 391.7750 54. Timo Rantonen Open S - FIN 4017

3 73.63 368.8384 19. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

4 65.94 330.3218 28. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

5 64.50 323.0796 65. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

6 62.00 310.5817 5. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S1 - FIN 7805

7 59.31 297.1037 64. Timo Vaittiniemi Open S - FIN 2733

8 49.66 248.7701 52. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187
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SC 1/2023 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 90.78 454.7217 1. Jesse Kallio Open 7.62 MI S1- FIN 6399

2 89.01 445.8681 14. Samuel Tiili Open MI S1 - FIN 8169

3 88.44 443.0221 13. Mika Lento Open S S1 - FIN 1560

4 85.43 427.9261 7. Joona Kokkonen Open MI S1 - FIN 7551

5 76.50 383.1925 44. Miika Sotikov Open S1 - FIN 4294

6 66.00 330.6256 66. Jarno Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 499

7 62.00 310.5817 5. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S1 - FIN 7805

8 57.62 288.6394 59. Pekka Ihalainen Open S1 - FIN 6393

9 53.95 270.2685 36. Juha Hassinen Open S1 - FIN 4298

10 47.98 240.3623 70. Petteri Harinen Open S1 - FIN 6982

11 44.03 220.5658 71. Matti Syvänne Open MI S1 - FIN 15493075

12 36.31 181.8954 11. Petri P. Kärenlampi Open S1 - FIN 8675

13 36.16 181.1472 9. Matias Arola Open S1 - FIN 11015

14 35.00 175.3386 60. Anni Kallio Open L S1 - FIN 6978

15 34.44 172.5087 67. Kristian Laamanen Open S1 - FIN

16 28.11 140.8128 68. Tasu Sutinen Open S1 - FIN 15480691


